
UNION WALLONNE RAMILLIES BRABANT EST          Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LA CHATRE            12-06-21  148 VIEUX            Amateurs:24 LACHER:08.45
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 309884-66 DENIES RUDY           ST JORI  2  1  508863 BE 209121219 15.47130 1205.2177    1 
   2 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 14  4  494699 BE 106098019 15.37470 1198.4471    2 
   3 226179-72 PALM-KRUCKER JEAN-PIE BRAINE-  4  4  491079 BE 115914419 15.36279 1193.4891    3 
   4 310384-81 DELHEZ SERGE          OISQUER 10  8  483060 BE 101115018 15.30179 1191.8628    4 
   5 102015-68 HALLEUX FREDDY        LIMAL    9  5  496250 BE 115480319 15.42070 1189.7151    5 
   6 226179-72 PALM-KRUCKER JEAN-PIE BRAINE-  4  1       2 BE 112310417 15.39029 1186.0427    6 
   7 281823-38 LIBOUTON C-R          ROUX-MI  8  1  503374 BE 107527914 15.50250 1183.2494    7 
   8 307033-28 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  2  1  501888 BE 105803619 15.52470 1173.2294    8 
   9 310384-81 DELHEZ SERGE          OISQUER 10 10       2 BE 105304419 15.38159 1168.8868    9 
  10 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ   3  3  495592 BE 109031818 15.52360 1159.0084   10 
  11 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 18  5  504126 BE 109377316 16.02420 1151.7615   11 
  12 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 14  2       2 BE 109191718 15.55440 1148.5041   12 
  13 102015-68 HALLEUX FREDDY        LIMAL    9  2       2 BE 106266819 15.57370 1147.0894   13 
  14 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 18  1       2 BE 105905219 16.05180 1144.9603   14 
  15 308071-96 SCHELLEKENS ERIC      MONT SA  1  1  492665 BE 106148719 15.57160 1139.7247   15 
  16 111626-76 LEONARD THIERRY       DONGELB  2  2  503748 BE 105943519 16.08200 1136.2737   16 
  17 281918-36 VANDEN BOSSCHE JP     NIVELLE  6  4  479663 BE 105417019 15.48130 1133.3746   17 
  18 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 18 10       3 BE 112603817 16.11310 1129.0194   18 
  19 307835-54 CLEMENT DOMINIQUE     MONSTRE 11  3  478005 BE 112294518 15.51079 1121.7308   19 
  20 310176-67 ANDREI CONSTANTIN     ZETRUD-  5  3  512005 BE 105916119 16.21321 1121.5022   20 
  21 111626-76 LEONARD THIERRY       DONGELB  2  1       2 BE 105943919 16.14350 1120.4775   21 
  22 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 14  3       3 BE 109189518 16.06340 1120.3269   22 
  23 310384-81 DELHEZ SERGE          OISQUER 10  7       3 BE 105305019 15.57559 1115.7881   23 
  24 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 14 10       4 BE 113082617 16.09160 1113.5182   24 
  25 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 14  9       5 BE 113070217 16.10540 1109.4393   25 
  26 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 14 14       6 BE 110632116 16.11220 1108.2794   26 
  27 309884-66 DENIES RUDY           ST JORI  2  2       2 BE 209121119 16.24290 1107.4678   27 
  28 308936-88 JADOT LOUIS           BAULERS 10  1  480419 BE 101959618 15.59560 1104.5808   28 
  29 281918-36 VANDEN BOSSCHE JP     NIVELLE  6  2       2 BE 118807216 15.59310 1103.9001   29 
  30 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 14  8       7 BE 113081817 16.13240 1103.2538   30 
  31 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 14  7       8 BE 109182018 16.14050 1101.5751   31 
  32 102015-68 HALLEUX FREDDY        LIMAL    9  4       3 BE 106264519 16.16270 1099.2358   32 
  33 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 18  7       4 BE 105902319 16.23420 1099.0320   33 
  34 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 18 17       5 BE 105904119 16.23440 1098.9522   34 
  35 153654-06 LAPORTE HUBERT        WOMMERS 13 13  520784 BE 208658719 16.39331 1097.4232   35 
  36 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 18  8       6 BE 105904519 16.24510 1096.2836   36 
  37 125083-50 NOTTE-LIBOUTON        CHAUMON  6  6  497718 BE 111369218 16.19210 1095.4506   37 
  38 226179-72 PALM-KRUCKER JEAN-PIE BRAINE-  4  2       3 BE 109430318 16.14469 1091.8164   38 
  39 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        WALHAIN  4  1  493153 BE 106076019 16.17080 1090.7247   39 
  40 226179-72 PALM-KRUCKER JEAN-PIE BRAINE-  4  3       4 BE 106468919 16.15439 1089.5152   40 
  41 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 14  1       9 BE 113073317 16.19370 1088.1673   41 
  42 310176-67 ANDREI CONSTANTIN     ZETRUD-  5  2       2 BE 109055718 16.35391 1087.8640   42 
  43 307835-54 CLEMENT DOMINIQUE     MONSTRE 11 11       2 BE 108646918 16.04239 1087.8626   43 
  44 281823-38 LIBOUTON C-R          ROUX-MI  8  8       2 BE 109771315 16.30380 1081.0523   44 
  45 153654-06 LAPORTE HUBERT        WOMMERS 13 10       2 BE 208654719 16.46511 1080.7973   45 
  46 310384-81 DELHEZ SERGE          OISQUER 10  2       4 BE 105304519 16.16129 1070.5761   46 
  47 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        WALHAIN  4  3       2 BE 106072919 16.25540 1069.9783   47 
  48 308936-88 JADOT LOUIS           BAULERS 10  4       2 BE 105397419 16.14580 1067.6769   48 
  49 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        WALHAIN  4  2       3 BE 106075819 16.27230 1066.5458   49 
  50 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 18 18       7 BE 105901919 16.38090 1065.4676   50 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

UNION WALLONNE RAMILLIES BRABANT EST          Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LA CHATRE            12-06-21  161 YEARLING         Amateurs:27 LACHER:08.45
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 309884-66 DENIES RUDY           ST JORI  4  2  508863 BE 205481420 15.27030 1265.6709    1 
   2 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 12  9  504126 BE 112773120 15.45210 1199.3006    2 
   3 169551-92 TAYMANS CHRISTIAN     HOEILAA  6  1  500527 BE 205573520 15.43073 1197.0846    3 
   4 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        WALHAIN  4  1  493153 BE 113128320 15.37230 1195.8606    4 
   5 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        WALHAIN  4  3       2 BE 113127420 15.49090 1162.6854    5 
   6 310384-81 DELHEZ SERGE          OISQUER  9  3  483060 BE 113868320 15.45259 1148.9620    6 
   7 310384-81 DELHEZ SERGE          OISQUER  9  1       2 BE 113865720 15.46059 1147.1430    7 
   8 310384-81 DELHEZ SERGE          OISQUER  9  5       3 BE 413325020 15.46499 1145.1487    8 
   9 226792-06 DELSTANCHE-GOFFARD    BIERGES 25 16  499095 BE 113710120 16.07278 1127.9918    9 
  10 226106-96 GOFFIN VINCENT        NETHEN   6  6  508058 BE 113478220 16.16520 1124.3538   10 
  11 226106-96 GOFFIN VINCENT        NETHEN   6  4       2 BE 113485720 16.19400 1117.4296   11 
  12 145223-14 MARTIN MICHAEL        NIL-SAI  6  2  491885 BE 113332720 16.05580 1115.4698   12 
  13 306932-24 COLLIN LUDOVIC        RANSART  5  1  468266 BE 110752220 15.45140 1114.3000   13 
  14 171260-55 VANDEN WYNGAERT DIRK  BIERBEE  3  3  514433 BE 201781920 16.28450 1109.2895   14 



  15 175503-30 BOURGUIGNON JEAN-MARI THOREMB  8  6  494863 BE 112742020 16.12150 1106.4572   15 
  16 226792-06 DELSTANCHE-GOFFARD    BIERGES 25 23       2 BE 113710820 16.16488 1104.6487   16 
  17 169551-92 TAYMANS CHRISTIAN     HOEILAA  6  5       2 BE 205571620 16.18182 1104.1767   17 
  18 226792-06 DELSTANCHE-GOFFARD    BIERGES 25 12       3 BE 113290520 16.17348 1102.7774   18 
  19 226792-06 DELSTANCHE-GOFFARD    BIERGES 25  6       4 BE 113702320 16.20118 1096.4382   19 
  20 310384-81 DELHEZ SERGE          OISQUER  9  6       4 BE 113866620 16.07569 1090.5561   20 
  21 225621-96 TORDEURS OLIVIER & WI BRAINE-  4  3  488841 BE 113682220 16.13301 1089.9424   21 
  22 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 12 11       2 BE 112773920 16.29210 1085.6595   22 
  23 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 12  3       3 BE 112775420 16.30410 1082.5511   23 
  24 225621-96 TORDEURS OLIVIER & WI BRAINE-  4  4       2 BE 113683120 16.18111 1078.6787   24 
  25 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR  8  6  494699 BE 113376420 16.24450 1076.0174   25 
  26 310984-02 DEWOLF EN ZOON        OVERIJS  5  4  502018 BE 205699120 16.33120 1072.2298   26 
  27 309884-66 DENIES RUDY           ST JORI  4  4       2 BE 205481720 16.40020 1071.2154   27 
  28 145223-14 MARTIN MICHAEL        NIL-SAI  6  3       2 BE 113330920 16.28570 1060.2112   28 
  29 309884-66 DENIES RUDY           ST JORI  4  1       3 BE 205481520 16.45010 1060.0944   29 
  30 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 12  4       4 BE 112772020 16.40500 1059.4592   30 
  31 175503-30 BOURGUIGNON JEAN-MARI THOREMB  8  1       2 BE 112741020 16.33060 1057.1737   31 
  32 186793-68 PELSMAEKERS JULIEN    OUD-HEV  3  1  513011 BE 207724920 16.50590 1055.6144   32 
  33 169551-92 TAYMANS CHRISTIAN     HOEILAA  6  4       3 BE 205571820 16.40182 1053.0686   33 
  34 175503-30 BOURGUIGNON JEAN-MARI THOREMB  8  3       3 BE 112740620 16.36090 1050.3300   34 
  35 226179-72 PALM-KRUCKER JEAN-PIE BRAINE-  4  2  491079 BE 113573720 16.32369 1050.1780   35 
  36 226792-06 DELSTANCHE-GOFFARD    BIERGES 25 10       5 BE 113700320 16.41028 1048.4161   36 
  37 226792-06 DELSTANCHE-GOFFARD    BIERGES 25  1       6 BE 113707620 16.43038 1043.9935   37 
  38 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 12  7       5 BE 112777420 16.48270 1042.7676   38 
  39 226792-06 DELSTANCHE-GOFFARD    BIERGES 25 19       7 BE 113703220 16.45109 1039.3879   39 
  40 310984-02 DEWOLF EN ZOON        OVERIJS  5  5       2 BE 205699020 16.50570 1033.0651   40 
  41 281772-84 HAUTIER ETIENNE ET GU BAULERS  7  7  481013 BE 114989720 16.30460 1032.7338   41 
  42 282334-64 VAN POUCKE JEAN       SENEFFE  4  1  469850 BE 109308720 16.20270 1031.6171   42 
  43 303225-03 PEETERS BOB           HOEGAAR 17 12  512610 BE 213111120 17.09320 1016.0082   43 
  44 226792-06 DELSTANCHE-GOFFARD    BIERGES 25 17       8 BE 113710720 16.56419 1015.0431   44 
  45 281772-84 HAUTIER ETIENNE ET GU BAULERS  7  3       2 BE 113877320 16.40560 1010.6731   45 
  46 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR  8  3       2 BE 113379020 16.55000 1009.5898   46 
  47 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR  8  2       3 BE 113373520 16.59530  999.6275   47 
  48 226792-06 DELSTANCHE-GOFFARD    BIERGES 25 21       9 BE 113700820 17.06329  995.1085   48 
  49 169551-92 TAYMANS CHRISTIAN     HOEILAA  6  2       4 BE 205574120 17.08332  993.9900   49 
  50 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 12  1       6 BE 112771720 17.13110  992.0160   50 
  51 226792-06 DELSTANCHE-GOFFARD    BIERGES 25  8      10 BE 113708420 17.08389  990.9593   51 
  52 310384-81 DELHEZ SERGE          OISQUER  9  4       5 BE 113867120 16.53290  988.8976   52 
  53 226179-72 PALM-KRUCKER JEAN-PIE BRAINE-  4  4       2 BE 113570320 17.02159  987.5600   53 
  54 161450-42 CHANET JEAN-MARIE     THISNES  3  1  507414 BE 104324720 17.19190  986.5790   54 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

UNION WALLONNE RAMILLIES BRABANT EST          Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LA CHATRE            12-06-21  309 VIEUX+YEARL      Amateurs:38 LACHER:08.45
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 309884-66 DENIES RUDY           ST JORI  6  4  508863 BE 205481420 15.27030 1265.6709    1 
   2 309884-66 DENIES RUDY           ST JORI  6  1       2 BE 209121219 15.47130 1205.2177    2 
   3 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 30 27  504126 BE 112773120 15.45210 1199.3006    3 
   4 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 22  4  494699 BE 106098019 15.37470 1198.4471    4 
   5 169551-92 TAYMANS CHRISTIAN     HOEILAA  6  1  500527 BE 205573520 15.43073 1197.0846    5 
   6 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        WALHAIN  8  5  493153 BE 113128320 15.37230 1195.8606    6 
   7 226179-72 PALM-KRUCKER JEAN-PIE BRAINE-  8  4  491079 BE 115914419 15.36279 1193.4891    7 
   8 310384-81 DELHEZ SERGE          OISQUER 19 13  483060 BE 101115018 15.30179 1191.8628    8 
   9 102015-68 HALLEUX FREDDY        LIMAL    9  5  496250 BE 115480319 15.42070 1189.7151    9 
  10 226179-72 PALM-KRUCKER JEAN-PIE BRAINE-  8  1       2 BE 112310417 15.39029 1186.0427   10 
  11 281823-38 LIBOUTON C-R          ROUX-MI  8  1  503374 BE 107527914 15.50250 1183.2494   11 
  12 307033-28 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  2  1  501888 BE 105803619 15.52470 1173.2294   12 
  13 310384-81 DELHEZ SERGE          OISQUER 19 18       2 BE 105304419 15.38159 1168.8868   13 
  14 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        WALHAIN  8  7       2 BE 113127420 15.49090 1162.6854   14 
  15 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ   3  3  495592 BE 109031818 15.52360 1159.0084   15 
  16 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 30  5       2 BE 109377316 16.02420 1151.7615   16 
  17 310384-81 DELHEZ SERGE          OISQUER 19  5       3 BE 113868320 15.45259 1148.9620   17 
  18 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 22  2       2 BE 109191718 15.55440 1148.5041   18 
  19 310384-81 DELHEZ SERGE          OISQUER 19  2       4 BE 113865720 15.46059 1147.1430   19 
  20 102015-68 HALLEUX FREDDY        LIMAL    9  2       2 BE 106266819 15.57370 1147.0894   20 
  21 310384-81 DELHEZ SERGE          OISQUER 19  9       5 BE 413325020 15.46499 1145.1487   21 
  22 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 30  1       3 BE 105905219 16.05180 1144.9603   22 
  23 308071-96 SCHELLEKENS ERIC      MONT SA  2  1  492665 BE 106148719 15.57160 1139.7247   23 
  24 111626-76 LEONARD THIERRY       DONGELB  2  2  503748 BE 105943519 16.08200 1136.2737   24 
  25 281918-36 VANDEN BOSSCHE JP     NIVELLE  6  4  479663 BE 105417019 15.48130 1133.3746   25 
  26 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 30 10       4 BE 112603817 16.11310 1129.0194   26 
  27 226792-06 DELSTANCHE-GOFFARD    BIERGES 25 16  499095 BE 113710120 16.07278 1127.9918   27 
  28 226106-96 GOFFIN VINCENT        NETHEN   8  8  508058 BE 113478220 16.16520 1124.3538   28 
  29 307835-54 CLEMENT DOMINIQUE     MONSTRE 12  4  478005 BE 112294518 15.51079 1121.7308   29 
  30 310176-67 ANDREI CONSTANTIN     ZETRUD-  5  3  512005 BE 105916119 16.21321 1121.5022   30 
  31 111626-76 LEONARD THIERRY       DONGELB  2  1       2 BE 105943919 16.14350 1120.4775   31 



  32 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 22  3       3 BE 109189518 16.06340 1120.3269   32 
  33 226106-96 GOFFIN VINCENT        NETHEN   8  6       2 BE 113485720 16.19400 1117.4296   33 
  34 310384-81 DELHEZ SERGE          OISQUER 19 12       6 BE 105305019 15.57559 1115.7881   34 
  35 145223-14 MARTIN MICHAEL        NIL-SAI  8  4  491885 BE 113332720 16.05580 1115.4698   35 
  36 306932-24 COLLIN LUDOVIC        RANSART  9  2  468266 BE 110752220 15.45140 1114.3000   36 
  37 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 22 10       4 BE 113082617 16.09160 1113.5182   37 
  38 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 22  9       5 BE 113070217 16.10540 1109.4393   38 
  39 171260-55 VANDEN WYNGAERT DIRK  BIERBEE  5  5  514433 BE 201781920 16.28450 1109.2895   39 
  40 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 22 14       6 BE 110632116 16.11220 1108.2794   40 
  41 309884-66 DENIES RUDY           ST JORI  6  2       3 BE 209121119 16.24290 1107.4678   41 
  42 175503-30 BOURGUIGNON JEAN-MARI THOREMB  8  6  494863 BE 112742020 16.12150 1106.4572   42 
  43 226792-06 DELSTANCHE-GOFFARD    BIERGES 25 23       2 BE 113710820 16.16488 1104.6487   43 
  44 308936-88 JADOT LOUIS           BAULERS 10  1  480419 BE 101959618 15.59560 1104.5808   44 
  45 169551-92 TAYMANS CHRISTIAN     HOEILAA  6  5       2 BE 205571620 16.18182 1104.1767   45 
  46 281918-36 VANDEN BOSSCHE JP     NIVELLE  6  2       2 BE 118807216 15.59310 1103.9001   46 
  47 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 22  8       7 BE 113081817 16.13240 1103.2538   47 
  48 226792-06 DELSTANCHE-GOFFARD    BIERGES 25 12       3 BE 113290520 16.17348 1102.7774   48 
  49 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 22  7       8 BE 109182018 16.14050 1101.5751   49 
  50 102015-68 HALLEUX FREDDY        LIMAL    9  4       3 BE 106264519 16.16270 1099.2358   50 
  51 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 30  7       5 BE 105902319 16.23420 1099.0320   51 
  52 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 30 17       6 BE 105904119 16.23440 1098.9522   52 
  53 153654-06 LAPORTE HUBERT        WOMMERS 13 13  520784 BE 208658719 16.39331 1097.4232   53 
  54 226792-06 DELSTANCHE-GOFFARD    BIERGES 25  6       4 BE 113702320 16.20118 1096.4382   54 
  55 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 30  8       7 BE 105904519 16.24510 1096.2836   55 
  56 125083-50 NOTTE-LIBOUTON        CHAUMON  6  6  497718 BE 111369218 16.19210 1095.4506   56 
  57 226179-72 PALM-KRUCKER JEAN-PIE BRAINE-  8  2       3 BE 109430318 16.14469 1091.8164   57 
  58 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        WALHAIN  8  1       3 BE 106076019 16.17080 1090.7247   58 
  59 310384-81 DELHEZ SERGE          OISQUER 19 14       7 BE 113866620 16.07569 1090.5561   59 
  60 225621-96 TORDEURS OLIVIER & WI BRAINE-  4  3  488841 BE 113682220 16.13301 1089.9424   60 
  61 226179-72 PALM-KRUCKER JEAN-PIE BRAINE-  8  3       4 BE 106468919 16.15439 1089.5152   61 
  62 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 22  1       9 BE 113073317 16.19370 1088.1673   62 
  63 310176-67 ANDREI CONSTANTIN     ZETRUD-  5  2       2 BE 109055718 16.35391 1087.8640   63 
  64 307835-54 CLEMENT DOMINIQUE     MONSTRE 12 12       2 BE 108646918 16.04239 1087.8626   64 
  65 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 30 29       8 BE 112773920 16.29210 1085.6595   65 
  66 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 30 21       9 BE 112775420 16.30410 1082.5511   66 
  67 281823-38 LIBOUTON C-R          ROUX-MI  8  8       2 BE 109771315 16.30380 1081.0523   67 
  68 153654-06 LAPORTE HUBERT        WOMMERS 13 10       2 BE 208654719 16.46511 1080.7973   68 
  69 225621-96 TORDEURS OLIVIER & WI BRAINE-  4  4       2 BE 113683120 16.18111 1078.6787   69 
  70 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 22 20      10 BE 113376420 16.24450 1076.0174   70 
  71 310984-02 DEWOLF EN ZOON        OVERIJS  5  4  502018 BE 205699120 16.33120 1072.2298   71 
  72 309884-66 DENIES RUDY           ST JORI  6  6       4 BE 205481720 16.40020 1071.2154   72 
  73 310384-81 DELHEZ SERGE          OISQUER 19  3       8 BE 105304519 16.16129 1070.5761   73 
  74 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        WALHAIN  8  3       4 BE 106072919 16.25540 1069.9783   74 
  75 308936-88 JADOT LOUIS           BAULERS 10  4       2 BE 105397419 16.14580 1067.6769   75 
  76 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        WALHAIN  8  2       5 BE 106075819 16.27230 1066.5458   76 
  77 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 30 18      10 BE 105901919 16.38090 1065.4676   77 
  78 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 30  9      11 BE 108737818 16.38320 1064.6051   78 
  79 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 22 12      11 BE 109188018 16.29590 1063.9070   79 
  80 102015-68 HALLEUX FREDDY        LIMAL    9  1       4 BE 106263319 16.31400 1063.3929   80 
  81 306932-24 COLLIN LUDOVIC        RANSART  9  6       2 BE 106494419 16.06280 1060.7052   81 
  82 145223-14 MARTIN MICHAEL        NIL-SAI  8  5       2 BE 113330920 16.28570 1060.2112   82 
  83 309884-66 DENIES RUDY           ST JORI  6  3       5 BE 205481520 16.45010 1060.0944   83 
  84 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 30 22      12 BE 112772020 16.40500 1059.4592   84 
  85 308936-88 JADOT LOUIS           BAULERS 10  3       3 BE 105406819 16.18360 1059.1248   85 
  86 310384-81 DELHEZ SERGE          OISQUER 19  1       9 BE 105302919 16.21549 1057.2207   86 
  87 175503-30 BOURGUIGNON JEAN-MARI THOREMB  8  1       2 BE 112741020 16.33060 1057.1737   87 
  88 102015-68 HALLEUX FREDDY        LIMAL    9  3       5 BE 106265519 16.34460 1056.3755   88 
  89 186793-68 PELSMAEKERS JULIEN    OUD-HEV  3  1  513011 BE 207724920 16.50590 1055.6144   89 
  90 169551-92 TAYMANS CHRISTIAN     HOEILAA  6  4       3 BE 205571820 16.40182 1053.0686   90 
  91 307835-54 CLEMENT DOMINIQUE     MONSTRE 12  6       3 BE 108647018 16.18569 1052.9943   91 
  92 102015-68 HALLEUX FREDDY        LIMAL    9  8       6 BE 151264813 16.37140 1050.8576   92 
  93 175503-30 BOURGUIGNON JEAN-MARI THOREMB  8  3       3 BE 112740620 16.36090 1050.3300   93 
  94 226179-72 PALM-KRUCKER JEAN-PIE BRAINE-  8  6       5 BE 113573720 16.32369 1050.1780   94 
  95 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 22  5      12 BE 110732715 16.36440 1048.6836   95 
  96 306932-24 COLLIN LUDOVIC        RANSART  9  1       3 BE 106492319 16.11340 1048.5915   96 
  97 226792-06 DELSTANCHE-GOFFARD    BIERGES 25 10       5 BE 113700320 16.41028 1048.4161   97 
  98 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        WALHAIN  8  4       6 BE 106078619 16.35310 1048.1095   98 
  99 226792-06 DELSTANCHE-GOFFARD    BIERGES 25  1       6 BE 113707620 16.43038 1043.9935   99 
 100 281823-38 LIBOUTON C-R          ROUX-MI  8  7       3 BE 107527814 16.47220 1043.5505  100 
 101 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 30 25      13 BE 112777420 16.48270 1042.7676  101 
 102 171260-55 VANDEN WYNGAERT DIRK  BIERBEE  5  1       2 BE 200442419 16.59550 1039.4336  102 
 103 226792-06 DELSTANCHE-GOFFARD    BIERGES 25 19       7 BE 113703220 16.45109 1039.3879  103 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


